22NOV2022 Copyright © 2022 Veltek Associates, Inc.
All Rights Reserved.  Confidential and Proprietary Property of Veltek Associates, Inc.  No part of this document may be
reproduced or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the specific written permission of Veltek Associates, Inc.
Process2Wipe® IPA70
70% USP Isopropyl Alcohol and 30% Water for Injection
Pre-Saturated 100% Polyester Wipes and
Pre-Saturated Polyester Non-Woven Wipes
Process2Wipe® Technical Data File  Page 2 of 10

22NOV2022
CHEMICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Process2Wipe – 70% USP Isopropyl Alcohol and 30% Water for Injection
Part Number Description Qty/Case
VEL12-12X12-S-3023 Process2Wipe IPA70
12” × 12”, Peel and reseal packaging
20 wipes/bag, 10 bags/case, Sterile
200
VEL12-12X12-S-3030 Process2Wipe IPA70
12” × 12”, Zip-Lock style packaging
30 wipes/bag, 10 bags/case, Sterile
300
VEL12-9X9-S-3036 Process2Wipe IPA70
9” × 9”, Peel and reseal packaging
20 wipes/bag, 10 bags/case, Sterile
200
VEL12-9X9-S-3032 Process2Wipe IPA70
9” × 9”, Non-Woven
Peel and reseal packaging
50 wipes/bag, 20 bags/case, Sterile
1000